LUNCH

BREAKFAST

ENTREE:

SIDES:

BEVERAGE:

r

2 Q)

POMP
Foo

IAN

Pagelof1

Roselle Park School District
Elementary School

Student Lunch

Reduced Price Lunch
Lunch Meals include: Entrée selection (protein/grain), fruit, vegetable, and an 8 oz. milk

Student Breakfast
Reduced Price Breakfast

Breakfast Meals include: Breakfast Entrée, fruit/fruit juice, and an 8 oz. milk

Student Lunch Entrée Only
Pizza Parlor Pizza, plain

Fresh Fruit/Cupped Fruit, 1 cup (2 portions)
Side Vegetable, 1 cup (2 portions)

Milk, 8 oz.
Juice, 4 oz.
Bottled Water, 10 oz.

“This institution is an equal
opportunity provider.”

2023-2024

$3.40
$0.00

$1.85
$0.00

$3.40
$3.00

$1.75
$1.75

$1.00
$1.00
$1.25




