	Roselle Park School District Elementary School	2023-2024
HINCH	Chindonal Lunch	Ć2.40
LUNCH	Student Lunch	\$3.40
	Reduced Price Lunch	\$0.00
BREAKFAST	Lunch Meals include: Entrée selection (protein/grain), fruit, vegetable, and an 8 oz. milk Student Breakfast	\$1.85
BREAKFAST		•
	Reduced Price Breakfast	\$0.00
	Breakfast Meals include: Breakfast Entrée, fruit/fruit juice, and an 8 oz. milk	
ENTRÉE:		
	Student Lunch Entrée Only	\$3.40
	Pizza Parlor Pizza, plain	\$3.00
SIDES:		
SIDES.	Fresh Fruit/Cupped Fruit, 1 cup (2 portions)	\$1.75
	Side Vegetable, 1 cup (2 portions)	\$1.75
	Side Vegetable, I cup (2 portions)	Ş1.75
BEVERAGE:		
	Milk, 8 oz.	\$1.00
	Juice, 4 oz.	\$1.00
	•	•

\$1.25

Bottled Water, 10 oz.

